
Date Gender sec Host Official Name Official# Notes

02/28/2026 Girls sec Eau Claire Memorial Tania Gray 200989 Vault

Girls sec Eau Claire Memorial Melissa Nguyen 1097020 Vault

Girls sec Eau Claire Memorial Cindy Hoenisch* 400645 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Eau Claire Memorial Cheryl Hancock 870407 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Eau Claire Memorial Julie Bruns 993013 Balance Beam

Girls sec Eau Claire Memorial Becky Grilley 500060 Balance Beam

Girls sec Eau Claire Memorial MariJean Lucas 43719 Floor

Girls sec Eau Claire Memorial Kiera Simanovsky 1053329 Floor

02/26/2026 Girls sec Sun Priairie West Jan Adkins 258 Vault

Girls sec Sun Priairie West Lori Neuman 830441 Vault

Girls sec Sun Priairie West Debbie Brown* 700530 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Sun Priairie West Lori Castleberg 910023 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Sun Priairie West Janelle Martinson 1041492 Balance Beam

Girls sec Sun Priairie West Megan Gracia 992636 Balance Beam

Girls sec Sun Priairie West Cyndie Zocher 204508 Floor

Girls sec Sun Priairie West Heidi Rozek 997535 Floor

02/26/2026 Girls sec Elkhorn Julie Kleist 209696 Vault

Girls sec Elkhorn Heather Lee 991625 Vault

Girls sec Elkhorn Kay Ferguson Connelly 960833 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Elkhorn Lisa Ray 1075975 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Elkhorn Jane Schwartz 300570 Balance Beam

Girls sec Elkhorn Roseann Tank 500125 Balance Beam

Girls sec Elkhorn Helen Culliney* 17290 Floor

Girls sec Elkhorn Cadin Truesdale 1078159 Floor

02/28/2026 Girls sec Hartford Union Debbie Brown 700530 Vault

Girls sec Hartford Union Christine Schmidt 1074096 Vault

Girls sec Hartford Union Jan Adkins* 258 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Hartford Union Lori Castleberg 910023 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Hartford Union Kim Carlsen 900311 Balance Beam

Girls sec Hartford Union Jill Gardetto 201615 Balance Beam

Girls sec Hartford Union Cheryl Chapman 800221 Floor

Girls sec Hartford Union Barbara Fotsch 910944 Floor

02/28/2026 Girls sec Manitowoc Lincoln HS Michelle Andrews 200726 Vault

Girls sec Manitowoc Lincoln HS Tanya Goerg 1074097 Vault
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Girls sec Manitowoc Lincoln HS Helen Culliney 17290 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Manitowoc Lincoln HS Kristin Fraser 1093435 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Manitowoc Lincoln HS Sue Vielgut 601218 Balance Beam

Girls sec Manitowoc Lincoln HS Rachel Jahns 1075666 Balance Beam

Girls sec Manitowoc Lincoln HS Carrie Osswald* 207086 Floor

Girls sec Manitowoc Lincoln HS Pamela Hansen Ruben 601372 Floor

02/28/2026 Girls sec Marshfield HS Rachel Frizzell 205056 Vault

Girls sec Marshfield HS Emily Hartjes 1100414 Vault

Girls sec Marshfield HS Linda Conlon 921099 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Marshfield HS Karen Kuhlmann 1075668 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Marshfield HS Kathy Rundle* 901131 Balance Beam

Girls sec Marshfield HS Elly Brzezinski 205430 Balance Beam

Girls sec Marshfield HS Kirsten Kronberger 870796 Floor

Girls sec Marshfield HS Donna Stevens 1052342 Floor

02/27/2026 Girls sec Reedsburg HS Cheryl Hancock 870407 Vault

Girls sec Reedsburg HS Becky Grilley 500060 Vault

Girls sec Reedsburg HS Faith Wagner* 980581 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Reedsburg HS Karen Kuhlmann 1075668 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Reedsburg HS Kimberly Adams 600557 Balance Beam

Girls sec Reedsburg HS Ellen Wuennenberg Hurraw 1020394 Balance Beam

Girls sec Reedsburg HS Carrie Kraus 960429 Floor

Girls sec Reedsburg HS Heidi Rozek 997535 Floor

02/28/2026 Girls sec Dodgeville HS Carrie Kraus 960429 Vault

Girls sec Dodgeville HS Lori Neuman 830441 Vault

Girls sec Dodgeville HS Kimberly Adams 600557 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Dodgeville HS Ellen Wuennenberg Hurraw 1020394 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Dodgeville HS Cyndie Zocher* 204508 Balance Beam

Girls sec Dodgeville HS Janelle Martinson 1041492 Balance Beam

Girls sec Dodgeville HS Joan Thompson 960856 Floor

Girls sec Dodgeville HS Teri Creighton 992636 Floor

02/26/2026 Girls sec Waterford Cheryl Chapman* 800221 Vault

Girls sec Waterford Christine Schmidt 1074096 Vault

Girls sec Waterford Kim Carlsen 900311 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Waterford Kathrine Chapman 201474 Uneven Bars
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Girls sec Waterford Jill Gardetto 201615 Balance Beam

Girls sec Waterford Barbara Fotsch 910944 Balance Beam

Girls sec Waterford Megan Haley 210986 Floor

Girls sec Waterford Julie Voeck 920047 Floor

02/27/2026 Girls sec Antigo Kirsten Kronberger* 870796 Vault

Girls sec Antigo Tanya Goerg 1074097 Vault

Girls sec Antigo Cindy Hoenisch 400645 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Antigo Elly Brzezinski 205430 Uneven Bars

Girls sec Antigo Kathy Rundle 901131 Balance Beam

Girls sec Antigo MariJean Lucas 43719 Balance Beam

Girls sec Antigo Linda Conlon 921099 Floor

Girls sec Antigo Donna Stevens 1052342 Floor
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